Typical Applications
Standard Full Scale Pressure Ranges
0-3 through 0-300 PSI
0-200 mBar through 0-20 Bar
Absolute, Gage, or Sealed Gage
Features
Description
The P4055 and P4056 Pressure Transducers

北京010-68008911 无锡0510-81157933
天津022-87803363
How to Order
P4055 Pressure Transducer    P4056 Pressure Transducer
Pressure Range
Reference
0 - 3 PSI (Not available in Absolute)
0 - 5 PSI (Not available in Absolute)
0 - 15PSI
0 - 30 PSI
0 - 50 PSI
0 - 75 PSI
0 - 100 PSI
0 - 150 PSI
0 - 200 PSI
0 - 300 PSI
0 - 200 mBar (Not available in Absolute)
0 - 300 mBar (Not available in Absolute)
0 - 1 BAR
0 - 2 BAR
0 - 4 BAR
0 - 5 BAR
0 - 7 BAR
0 - 10 BAR
0 - 15 BAR
0 - 20 BAR
     A
G
S
Absolute
Gage
Sealed Gage
Internal Media Seal Material*
Fluorosilicone
*Consult factory about additional seal material options.
E
Pressure Connection (Port)
1/4 - 18 NPT
M12x1.5
M10x1
1/8 - 27 NPT
G1/4 - Male
M14X1.5
1
2
3
4
5
6
Example: P4055 - 75 - A - E - 1 - A
Description: P4055 Pressure Transducer, 0 - 75 PSI, Absolute,
                    Fluorosilicone Seal,
        1/4 - 18 NPT Pressure Connection,
                    Packard Connector with Mating Connector
P4055   75 -  A  -  E  -   1  -  A
Built-in Electrical Connector
Packard Connector with Mating Connector